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Low Profile Air Walker 

Features & Benefits 

Inflatable bladder incorporated into liner for increased 

immobilization of the lower leg, ankle and foot. 

• Lightweight, low rocker profile design for greater patient comfort.

• Cushioned heel for greater energy absorption.

• Wider rocker bottom design promotes a smooth energy

conserving gait.

• Fits either left or right.

Indications 

Used for soft tissue injuries, grade 2 and 3 sprains, stable 
fractures and post-operative stabilization. Helps to reduce 
pain, swelling and edema of foot and ankle. 

Sizes 

High Top 
Order# 

320-AZ

330-AZ

360-AZ

390-AZ

398-AZ

Low Top 
Order# 

320-LAZ

330-LAZ

360-LAZ

390-LAZ

398-LAZ

Size 

X-Small
Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Measure according to shoe size. 

Advanced Orthopaedics, Inc. 

326 Main Street 
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800,270.7074 

info@advanced-orthopaedics.com 

Male Shoe Size 

Up to 4 

4 1/2 - 7 

7 l /2 - l 0 

l O l /2 - 13

13 1/2 +

Female Shoe Size 

Up to 4 1/2 

5 - 8 l /2 

9 - 11 

11 l /2 - l 3 l /2 

14 +

advanced-orthopaedics. com 

Suggested 
HCPC L4360 
and L4361 


