advanced-orthopaedics.com



## Low Profile Air Walker

Suggested HCPC L4360 and L4361

## Features & Benefits

- Inflatable bladder incorporated into liner for increased immobilization of the lower leg, ankle and foot.
- Lightweight, low rocker profile design for greater patient comfort.
- · Cushioned heel for greater energy absorption.
- Wider rocker bottom design promotes a smooth energy conserving gait.
- · Fits either left or right.



## Indications

Used for soft tissue injuries, grade 2 and 3 sprains, stable fractures and post-operative stabilization. Helps to reduce pain, swelling and edema of foot and ankle.

## Sizes

	High Top Order #	Low Top Order #	Size	Male Shoe Size	Female Shoe Size
00	320-AZ	320-LAZ	X-Small	Up to 4	Up to 4 1/2
	330-AZ	330-LAZ	Small	4 1/2 - 7	5 - 8 1/2
	360-AZ	360-LAZ	Medium	7 1/2 - 10	9 - 11
	390-AZ	390-LAZ	Large	10 1/2 - 13	11 1/2 - 13 1/2
	398-AZ	398-LAZ	X-Large	13 1/2 +	14 +

Measure according to shoe size.



Advanced Orthopaedics, Inc. 326 Main Street Harleysville, PA 19438 800.270.7074 info@advanced-orthopaedics.com